NCMW20
Ultrasonic Water Meters
The NCMW20 is an ultrasonic water meter designed to measure con-
sumption of hot and cold water. The meter is applicable for residential
and commercial use alike and comes with standard M-Bus connectivity
by default. Selectable communication options include MBus (default),
WM-Bus, and LoRaIoT.
The DN20 sized meter has threaded end connections of G1‘’ by default.

 The internal M-Bus module provides data reading possibility via
M-Bus protocol
Wired M-Bus Interface
For further information
NETIX Global B.V.
Beechavenue 113, 1119RB Schiphol-Rijk, The Netherlands.  T.: +31 23 785.5188   www.netixglobal.com
Page 2/2Our product policy is one of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to change product specification without notice.
NCMW20 /072019/ V3
NCMW20
Ultrasonic Water Meters
Water Meters (Ultrasonic) WM-Bus (Wireless)
NCMW 20W-1.6 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 1.6 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20W-2.5 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 2.5 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20W-2.5-130 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 2.5 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 130mm
NCMW 20W-4.0 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 4.0 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20W-4.0-130 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 4.0 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 130mm
NCMW 20W-6.3 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 6.3 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW  20WFL-1.6 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 1.6 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
NCMW 20WFL-2.5 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 2.5 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
NCMW 20WFL-4.0 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 4.0 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
NCMW 20WFL-6.3 Ultrasonic water meter WM-Bus, 6.3 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
Ordering Codes
Water Meters (Ultrasonic) LoRa
NCMW 20L-1.6 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 1.6 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20L-2.5 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 2.5 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20L-2.5-130 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 2.5 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 130mm
NCMW 20L-4.0 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 4.0 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20L-4.0-130 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 4.0 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 130mm
NCMW 20L-6.3 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 6.3 m3/h,
DN20, G1, 190mm
NCMW 20LFL-1.6 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 1.6 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
NCMW 20LFL-2.5 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 2.5 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
NCMW 20LFL-4.0 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 4.0 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
NCMW 20LFL-6.3 Ultrasonic water meter LoRa, 6.3 m3/h,
DN20 flanged, 190mm
Water Meters - M-Bus
NCMW20 - 1.6 Ultrasonic water meter M-Bus, 1.6 m3h, DN20,
G1,190mm